Sharjah International Show (A)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
12 Apr 2007, Fillies 1 year old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ADHABA AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqgab

Name: MAYYASA AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: BINT
HELWAH

Colour:

Owner: Shgair Stud
Farm

Name: SS AL
KAWTHAR
Colour:

Owner: Belhasa

Name: A) TARB
Colour:
Owner: Alroumi
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